1AZ9 - Saddlebrooke - Biosphere 2 Landing Field

United States of America

3886ft (1184m)

Airport details

State Arizona
Country

Region

Elevation

Timezone GMT -7
Coordinates

Type land
ICAO code 1AZ9
IATA code n/a
FAA code n/a
Runway info

Runway 06 / 24

32.58271, -110.85807

length 1297m (4255ft)
bearing 75° [ 255°
width 15m (50ft)
surface dirt

Communication

No airport communication available for 1AZ9

Nearby beacons

code identifier

AVQ MARANA NDB

DMA DAVIS-MONTHAN (TUCSON) TACAN
TUS TUCSON VORTAC

RYN RYAN (TUCSON) NDB

RB]J ROBLES (TUCSON) NDB

IWA WILLIE (PHOENIX) VORTAC

FHU LIBBY (FT HUACHUCA) VOR/DME
ARH FORT HUACHUCA TACAN
Disclaimer

dist
20.8
25.4
29.4
30.7
39.7
58.9
64.9
65.4

bearing
244.4°
183°
186.6°
214.3°
224.6°
312.2°
153.1°
152.4°

frequency
245

117.60

116

338

220

113.30
113.60
111.60

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator only! Data taken
with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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